
RMLS Market Percent and Time by Price Range

Sale Price Range

Percent of 
Market

*Total Market 
Time

Less than $99,999 7.00% 29

$100,000-199,999 23.00% 35

$200,000-299,999 30.00% 210

$300,000-399,999 19.00% 58

$400,000-499,999 10.00% 79

$500,000-599,999 4.00% 61

$600,000-699,999 4.00% 21

$700,000-799,999 2.00% 114

$800,000-899,999 0.00%

$900,000-999,999 0.00%

$1,000,000 or more 1.00%

Sale Price Range

Percent of 
Market

*Total Market 
Time

Less than $99,999 33.71% 154

$100,000-199,999 34.83% 192

$200,000-299,999 22.47% 180

$300,000-399,999 5.62% 261

$400,000-499,999 3.37% 194

$500,000-599,999 0.00%

$600,000-699,999 0.00%

$700,000-799,999 0.00%

$800,000-899,999 0.00%

$900,000-999,999 0.00%

$1,000,000 or more 0.00%

Sale Price Range

Percent of 
Market

*Total Market 
Time

Less than $99,999 17.31% 243

$100,000-199,999 40.38% 146

$200,000-299,999 18.27% 140

$300,000-399,999 9.62% 178

$400,000-499,999 7.69% 482

$500,000-599,999 0.96% 173

$600,000-699,999 0.00% 0

$700,000-799,999 1.92% 1,346

$800,000-899,999 0.96% 429

$900,000-999,999 0.96% 494

$1,000,000 or more 1.92% 197

Sale Price Range

Percent of 
Market

*Total Market 
Time

Less than $99,999 27.00% 181

$100,000-199,999 46.00% 125

$200,000-299,999 16.00% 248

$300,000-399,999 10.00% 209

$400,000-499,999 1.00% 1,901

$500,000-599,999 0.00% 0
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$600,000-699,999 0.00% 0

$700,000-799,999 0.00% 0

$800,000-899,999 0.00% 0

$900,000-999,999 0.00% 0

$1,000,000 or more 0.00% 0

Sale Price Range

Percent of 
Market

*Total Market 
Time

Less than $99,999 33.71% 159

$100,000-199,999 34.83% 198

$200,000-299,999 22.47% 189

$300,000-399,999 5.62% 317

$400,000-499,999 3.37% 194

$500,000-599,999 0.00% 0

$600,000-699,999 0.00% 0

$700,000-799,999 0.00% 0

$800,000-899,999 0.00% 0

$900,000-999,999 0.00% 0

$1,000,000 or more 0.00% 0
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Sale Price Range

Percent of 
Market

*Total Market 
Time

Less than $99,999 34.88% 339

$100,000-199,999 37.21% 337

$200,000-299,999 18.60% 200

$300,000-399,999 4.65% 914

$400,000-499,999 1.16% 21

$500,000-599,999 2.33% 178

$600,000-699,999 0.00% 0

$700,000-799,999 1.16% 0

$800,000-899,999 0.00% 0

$900,000-999,999 0.00% 0

$1,000,000 or more 0.00% 0

Sale Price Range

Percent of 
Market

*Total Market 
Time

Less than $99,999 33.33% 347

$100,000-199,999 38.10% 263

$200,000-299,999 17.14% 163

$300,000-399,999 5.71% 151

$400,000-499,999 1.90% 631

$500,000-599,999 0.00% 0

$600,000-699,999 1.90% 199

$700,000-799,999 0.00% 0

$800,000-899,999 0.00% 0

$900,000-999,999 0.95% 293

$1,000,000 or more 0.95% 775

Sale Price Range

Percent of 
Market

*Total Market 
Time

Less than $99,999 38.53% 263

$100,000-199,999 38.53% 249

$200,000-299,999 14.68% 545

$300,000-399,999 6.42% 397

$400,000-499,999 1.83% 802

$500,000-599,999 0.00% 0

$600,000-699,999 0.00% 0

$700,000-799,999 0.00% 0

$800,000-899,999 0.00% 0

$900,000-999,999 0.00% 0

$1,000,000 or more 0.00% 0
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Sale Price Range

Percent of 
Market

*Total Market 
Time

Less than $99,999 37.50% 322

$100,000-199,999 38.75% 259

$200,000-299,999 16.25% 368

$300,000-399,999 5.00% 511

$400,000-499,999 0.00% 0

$500,000-599,999 0.00% 0

$600,000-699,999 1.25% 1,169

$700,000-799,999 0.00% 0

$800,000-899,999 0.00% 0

$900,000-999,999 1.25% 194

$1,000,000 or more 0.00% 0

Sale Price Range Market Time

Less than $99,999 37.70% 260

$100,000-199,999 37.70% 477

$200,000-299,999 11.48% 272

$300,000-399,999 4.92% 374

$400,000-499,999 4.92% 237

$500,000-599,999 0.00% 0

$600,000-699,999 0.00% 0

$700,000-799,999 0.00% 0

$800,000-899,999 1.64% 85

$900,000-999,999 1.64% 850

$1,000,000 or more 0.00% 0

Sale Price Range

Percent of 
Market

*Total Market 
Time

Less than $99,999 67.65% 235

$100,000-199,999 67.65% 390

$200,000-299,999 20.59% 643

$300,000-399,999 8.82% 638

$400,000-499,999 8.82% 402

$500,000-599,999 0.00% 0

$600,000-699,999 0.00% 1,120

$700,000-799,999 0.00% 0

$800,000-899,999 2.94% 0

$900,000-999,999 2.94% 0

$1,000,000 or more 0.00% 0

* Due to possible reporting inconsistencies, Total Market Time should be used to analyze trends only. As of August 2008, this now refers to the number of days from when a property is 
listed to when an offer is accepted on that same property. If a property is re-listed within 31 days, Total Market Time continues to accrue; however, it does not include the time that it was 

off the market. Prior to August 2008 the number reflects days on market for the listing number which sold.
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